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Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Pay Day
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 June 1, 2019 June 28, 2019 Friday, July 19, 2019

June 29, 2019 July 26, 2019 Tuesday, August 20, 2019

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa July 27, 2019 August 30, 2019 Friday, September 20, 2019
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 August 31, 2019 September 27, 2019 Friday, October 18, 2019
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 September 28, 2019 October 25, 2019 Wednesday, November 20, 2019
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

October 26, 2019 November 29, 2019 Friday, December 20, 2019

November 30, 2019 December 27, 2019 Friday, January 17, 2020
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 December 28, 2019 January 31, 2020 Thursday, February 20, 2020
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 February 1, 2020 February 28, 2020 Friday, March 20, 2020
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31 February 29, 2020 March 27, 2020 Monday, April 20, 2020

March 28, 2020 April 24, 2020 Wednesday, May 20, 2020

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa April 25, 2020 May 29, 2020 Friday, June 19, 2020
1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 May 30, 2020 June 26, 2020 Monday, July 20, 2020
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 June 27, 2020 July 31, 2020 Thursday, August 20, 2020
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31 August 1, 2020 August 28, 2020 Friday, September 18, 2020

PAY DAY PAY PERIOD ENDS DISTRICT HOLIDAY WHEN PAY DAY FALLS ON A BANK  HOLIDAY, PAY DAY IS THE DAY BEFORE

April 2020 May 2020 June 2020

January 2020 February 2020 March 2020

(e.g. the July 20th check represents pay through July 31st)

Timesheets, Overtime, and Dock (LWOP) are based on pay periods below

Pay Period

October 2019 November 2019 December 2019

MONTHLY PAYROLL CALENDAR 2019-2020
Monthly paychecks are typically issued on the 20th of the month, the base pay included in those

July 2019 August 2019 September 2019 checks represents prorated monthly pay through the last calendar day of the given month
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